

St Joseph's School

1-3 Bridge Street Korumburra 3950

Phone: 5655 2040

E-mail: principal@sjkorumburra.catholic.edu.au

St Joseph's School Tuition Fee Schedule 2022

| Per Family Fees | |
|-------------------|------------|
| Family Fee | \$1,035.00 |
| Capital Fee | \$240.00 |
| Total Family fees | \$1,275.00 |

| Per Student Fees | Foundation | Year 1 | Year 2 | Year 3 | Year 4 | Year 5 | Year 6 |
|-----------------------|------------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|
| Curriculum | \$270.00 | \$270.00 | \$270.00 | \$270.00 | \$270.00 | \$270.00 | \$270.00 |
| Extra Curricula | \$233.00 | \$233.00 | \$233.00 | \$233.00 | \$233.00 | \$233.00 | \$233.00 |
| Camps | | | | \$250.00 | \$250.00 | \$250.00 | \$250.00 |
| Total per student fee | \$503.00 | \$503.00 | \$503.00 | \$753.00 | \$753.00 | \$753.00 | \$753.00 |

| Direct Debit Payment Options | | |
|-------------------------------------|-----------------------|--------------------|
| Weekly | Every Thursday | February 3rd 2022 |
| Fortnightly | Every Second Thursday | February 3rd 2022 |
| Alternate Fortnight | Every Second Thursday | February 10th 2022 |
| Monthly | 15th of each month | February 15th 2022 |

| Payment Options | | |
|---------------------|---|--|
| Direct Debit | See attached form | |
| Direct Bank Deposit | National Australia Bank Account Name: St Joseph's Primary School BSB 083879 / Account No: 694959426 Please use students name for reference | |

Please complete ALL relevant forms included and return by NOVEMBER 26th, 2021.

Complete either online and email to 'office@sjkorumburra.catholic.edu.au' OR print, fill in and return to the school office.

- School Fees Payment Arrangement form
- Direct Debit Request form (if applicable)
- Camp, Sports and Excursion Fund (CSEF) Application form (if applicable)